Futsal Ballarat
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Round 1 - Week starting Mon 12 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Championship League Wed 14 Feb 2024 18:10 Court 1 Storm 5 Magoos FC
Championship League Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:00 Court 1 Trash Boat Millenial Falcons
Championship League Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:00 Court 2 Black Sox The Munches
Championship League Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:50 Court 1 Blue Bandits FCB Combine (C)
Championship League Wed 14 Feb 2024 20:40 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Kennedy FC
League 1 Wed 14 Feb 2024 18:10 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates

League 1 Wed 14 Feb 2024 19:50 Court 2 B City Occasionally United
League 1 Wed 14 Feb 2024 20:40 Court 2 Model Behaviour Top Blokes

Round 2 - Week starting Mon 19 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre
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Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 3 - Week starting Mon 26 Feb 2024

Day

Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024
Wed 21 Feb 2024

Wed 21 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1
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Day

Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024
Wed 28 Feb 2024

Wed 28 Feb 2024

Time

18:10

19:00

19:00

19:50

20:40

18:10

19:50

20:40

Time

18:10

19:00

19:00

19:50

20:40

18:10

19:50

20:40

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Magoos FC

The Munches
Blue Bandits
FCB Combine (C)
Millenial Falcons

Old Mates

Occasionally United

Wildcats

Home

Daddy Redbacks
Trash Boat
Kennedy FC
Storm 5

Black Sox

Model Behaviour
Top Blokes

B City

Away

Trash Boat
Daddy Redbacks
Storm 5
Kennedy FC
Black Sox

Top Blokes
Model Behaviour

B City

Away

Millenial Falcons
Blue Bandits

The Munches
FCB Combine (C)
Magoos FC
Wildcats
Occasionally United

Old Mates
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Round 4 - Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 5 - Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Day

Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024
Wed 06 Mar 2024

Wed 06 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division

Championship League
Championship League
Championship League

Championship League
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Day

Wed 13 Mar 2024
Wed 13 Mar 2024
Wed 13 Mar 2024

Wed 13 Mar 2024

Time

18:10

19:00

19:00

19:50

20:40

18:10

19:50

20:40

Time

18:10

19:00

19:00

19:50

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Home

Storm 5

Blue Bandits
Millenial Falcons
FCB Combine (C)
Magoos FC

B City

Wildcats

Old Mates

Home

Daddy Redbacks
Black Sox
Kennedy FC

Trash Boat

Away

Trash Boat
Black Sox
Kennedy FC
The Munches
Daddy Redbacks
Model Behaviour
Top Blokes

Occasionally United

Away

Blue Bandits
Storm 5
Magoos FC

FCB Combine (C)
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Championship League Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:40 Court 1 The Munches

League 1 Wed 13 Mar 2024 18:10 Court 2 Top Blokes
League 1 Wed 13 Mar 2024 19:50 Court 2 Model Behaviour
League 1 Wed 13 Mar 2024 20:40 Court 2 Occasionally United

Round 6 - Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Federation University

Division Day Time Court Home
Championship League Wed 20 Mar 2024 19:00 Court 2 Storm 5
Championship League Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:40 Court 1 Blue Bandits
Championship League Wed 20 Mar 2024 21:30 Court 1 Magoos FC
Championship League Wed 20 Mar 2024 21:30 Court 2 Trash Boat
League 1 Wed 20 Mar 2024 18:10 Court 2 Model Behaviour
League 1 Wed 20 Mar 2024 19:50 Court 2 B City

League 1 Wed 20 Mar 2024 20:40 Court 2 Wildcats

Round 7 - Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home
Championship League Wed 27 Mar 2024 18:10 Court 1 Millenial Falcons
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Millenial Falcons
B City
Old Mates

Wildcats

Away

Daddy Redbacks
Kennedy FC
Millenial Falcons
Black Sox

Top Blokes
Occasionally United

Old Mates

Away

Blue Bandits
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Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 8 - Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Wed 27 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 9 - Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024
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Day

Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024
Wed 17 Apr 2024

Wed 17 Apr 2024

19:00

19:00

20:40

18:10

19:50

19:50

Time

18:40

18:40

19:30

20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 2

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Kennedy FC

Black Sox

Daddy Redbacks
Old Mates
Occasionally United

Wildcats

Home

Millenial Falcons
Magoos FC

Trash Boat

FBC Combine (FBC)
Black Sox

B City

Top Blokes

Model Behaviour

Storm 5

Magoos FC
Trash Boat

Top Blokes
Model Behaviour

B City

Away

Storm 5

Blue Bandits

Pride of Kent
Daddy Redbacks
Kennedy FC

Old Mates
Occasionally United

Wildcats
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Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Championship League Wed 24 Apr 2024 18:40 Court 1 Trash Boat Kennedy FC
Championship League Wed 24 Apr 2024 18:40 Court 2 Blue Bandits Pride of Kent
Championship League Wed 24 Apr 2024 19:30 Court 1 Magoos FC Millenial Falcons
Championship League Wed 24 Apr 2024 20:20 Court 1 Black Sox Daddy Redbacks
Championship League Wed 24 Apr 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Storm 5

League 1 Wed 24 Apr 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Top Blokes

League 1 Wed 24 Apr 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Model Behaviour
League 1 Wed 24 Apr 2024 21:10 Court 2 Old Mates Occasionally United

Round 10 - Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home Away
Championship League Wed 01 May 2024 18:40 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Kennedy FC
Championship League Wed 01 May 2024 18:40 Court 2 Trash Boat Millenial Falcons
Championship League Wed 01 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Blue Bandits FBC Combine (FBC)
Championship League Wed 01 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Magoos FC Storm 5
Championship League Wed 01 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 Black Sox Pride of Kent
League 1 Wed 01 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Top Blokes B City

League 1 Wed 01 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 Model Behaviour Old Mates
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League 1 Wed 01 May 2024 21:10 Court 2 Occasionally United

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 1 Blue Bandits
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 2 Magoos FC
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Millenial Falcons
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC)
League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats

League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City

League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 2 Model Behaviour

Round 12 - Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division Day Time Court Home
Championship League Wed 15 May 2024 18:40 Court 1 Kennedy FC
Championship League Wed 15 May 2024 18:40 Court 2 Blue Bandits
Championship League Wed 15 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC)
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Wildcats

Away

Storm 5

Trash Boat

Black Sox

Pride of Kent
Kennedy FC

Old Mates
Occasionally United

Top Blokes

Away
Pride of Kent
Trash Boat

Magoos FC
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Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 13 - Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024
Wed 15 May 2024

Wed 15 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 14 - Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Day

Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024
Wed 22 May 2024

Wed 22 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre
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20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Time

18:40

18:40

19:30

20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Millenial Falcons
Black Sox

B City

Occasionally United

Old Mates

Home

Trash Boat
Magoos FC
Millenial Falcons

Black Sox

FBC Combine (FBC)

Top Blokes
B City

Model Behaviour

Daddy Redbacks
Storm 5
Wildcats
Model Behaviour

Top Blokes

Away

Storm 5

Daddy Redbacks
Kennedy FC

Blue Bandits

Pride of Kent
Occasionally United
Old Mates

Wildcats
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Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1

Round 15 - Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Day

Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024
Wed 29 May 2024

Wed 29 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1
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Day

Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024
Wed 05 Jun 2024

Wed 05 Jun 2024

Time

18:40

18:40

19:30

20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Time

18:40

18:40

19:30

20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Home

Daddy Redbacks
Magoos FC
Trash Boat
Millenial Falcons
Storm 5

B City

Wildcats

Old Mates

Home

Millenial Falcons
Pride of Kent
Kennedy FC
Trash Boat
Black Sox

Top Blokes
Model Behaviour

Occasionally United

Away

Blue Bandits
Kennedy FC

Black Sox

FBC Combine (FBC)
Pride of Kent

Model Behaviour
Top Blokes

Occasionally United

Away

Blue Bandits
Magoos FC

Storm 5

Daddy Redbacks
FBC Combine (FBC)
B City

Old Mates

Wildcats
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Round 16 - Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
Championship League
League 1
League 1

League 1
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Day

Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024
Wed 12 Jun 2024

Wed 12 Jun 2024

Time

18:40

18:40

19:30

20:20

21:10

19:30

20:20

21:10

Court

Court 1

Court 2

Court 1

Court 1

Court 1

Court 2

Court 2

Court 2

Home
Daddy Redbacks

Blue Bandits

FBC Combine (FBC)

Millenial Falcons
Black Sox
Wildcats

B City

Model Behaviour

Away

Storm 5

Magoos FC

Trash Boat

Pride of Kent
Kennedy FC

Old Mates
Occasionally United

Top Blokes
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