

Senior Competition

Round 1 · Week starting Mon 12 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation					
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Championship League	Wed 14 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 1	Storm 5	Magoos FC
Championship League	Wed 14 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 1	Trash Boat	Millenial Falcons
Championship League	Wed 14 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 2	Black Sox	The Munches
Championship League	Wed 14 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 1	Blue Bandits	FCB Combine (C)
Championship League	Wed 14 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Kennedy FC
League 1	Wed 14 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 2	Wildcats	Old Mates
League 1	Wed 14 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 2	B City	Occasionally United
League 1	Wed 14 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Top Blokes

Round 2 · Week starting Mon 19 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre

Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Championship League	Wed 21 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 1	Magoos FC	Trash Boat
Championship League	Wed 21 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 1	The Munches	Daddy Redbacks
Championship League	Wed 21 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 2	Blue Bandits	Storm 5
Championship League	Wed 21 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 1	FCB Combine (C)	Kennedy FC
Championship League	Wed 21 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Black Sox
League 1	Wed 21 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 2	Old Mates	Top Blokes
League 1	Wed 21 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 2	Occasionally United	Model Behaviour
League 1	Wed 21 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 2	Wildcats	B City

Round 3 · Week starting Mon 26 Feb 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 28 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Millenial Falcons		
Championship League	Wed 28 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 1	Trash Boat	Blue Bandits		
Championship League	Wed 28 Feb 2024	19:00	Court 2	Kennedy FC	The Munches		
Championship League	Wed 28 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 1	Storm 5	FCB Combine (C)		
Championship League	Wed 28 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 1	Black Sox	Magoos FC		
League 1	Wed 28 Feb 2024	18:10	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Wildcats		
League 1	Wed 28 Feb 2024	19:50	Court 2	Top Blokes	Occasionally United		
League 1	Wed 28 Feb 2024	20:40	Court 2	B City	Old Mates		

Round 4 · Week starting Mon 04 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 06 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 1	Storm 5	Trash Boat		
Championship League	Wed 06 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 1	Blue Bandits	Black Sox		
Championship League	Wed 06 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 2	Millenial Falcons	Kennedy FC		
Championship League	Wed 06 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 1	FCB Combine (C)	The Munches		
Championship League	Wed 06 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 1	Magoos FC	Daddy Redbacks		
League 1	Wed 06 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 2	B City	Model Behaviour		
League 1	Wed 06 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	Wildcats	Top Blokes		
League 1	Wed 06 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 2	Old Mates	Occasionally United		

Round 5 · Week starting Mon 11 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre								
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away			
Championship League	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Blue Bandits			
Championship League	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 1	Black Sox	Storm 5			
Championship League	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 2	Kennedy FC	Magoos FC			
Championship League	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 1	Trash Boat	FCB Combine (C)			

Championship League	Wed 13 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 1	The Munches	Millenial Falcons
League 1	Wed 13 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 2	Top Blokes	B City
League 1	Wed 13 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Old Mates
League 1	Wed 13 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 2	Occasionally United	Wildcats

Round 6 · Week starting Mon 18 Mar 2024

Federation University							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 20 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 2	Storm 5	Daddy Redbacks		
Championship League	Wed 20 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 1	Blue Bandits	Kennedy FC		
Championship League	Wed 20 Mar 2024	21:30	Court 1	Magoos FC	Millenial Falcons		
Championship League	Wed 20 Mar 2024	21:30	Court 2	Trash Boat	Black Sox		
League 1	Wed 20 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Top Blokes		
League 1	Wed 20 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	B City	Occasionally United		
League 1	Wed 20 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 2	Wildcats	Old Mates		

Round 7 · Week starting Mon 25 Mar 2024

Ballarat East Recreation	Ballarat East Recreation Centre								
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away				
Championship League	Wed 27 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Blue Bandits				

Championship League	Wed 27 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 1	Kennedy FC	Storm 5
Championship League	Wed 27 Mar 2024	19:00	Court 2	Black Sox	Magoos FC
Championship League	Wed 27 Mar 2024	20:40	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Trash Boat
League 1	Wed 27 Mar 2024	18:10	Court 2	Old Mates	Top Blokes
League 1	Wed 27 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 1	Occasionally United	Model Behaviour
League 1	Wed 27 Mar 2024	19:50	Court 2	Wildcats	B City

Round 8 · Week starting Mon 15 Apr 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:40	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Storm 5		
Championship League	Wed 17 Apr 2024	18:40	Court 2	Magoos FC	Blue Bandits		
Championship League	Wed 17 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Trash Boat	Pride of Kent		
Championship League	Wed 17 Apr 2024	20:20	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Daddy Redbacks		
Championship League	Wed 17 Apr 2024	21:10	Court 1	Black Sox	Kennedy FC		
League 1	Wed 17 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	B City	Old Mates		
League 1	Wed 17 Apr 2024	20:20	Court 2	Top Blokes	Occasionally United		
League 1	Wed 17 Apr 2024	21:10	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Wildcats		

Round 9 · Week starting Mon 22 Apr 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:40	Court 1	Trash Boat	Kennedy FC		
Championship League	Wed 24 Apr 2024	18:40	Court 2	Blue Bandits	Pride of Kent		
Championship League	Wed 24 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 1	Magoos FC	Millenial Falcons		
Championship League	Wed 24 Apr 2024	20:20	Court 1	Black Sox	Daddy Redbacks		
Championship League	Wed 24 Apr 2024	21:10	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Storm 5		
League 1	Wed 24 Apr 2024	19:30	Court 2	Wildcats	Top Blokes		
League 1	Wed 24 Apr 2024	20:20	Court 2	B City	Model Behaviour		
League 1	Wed 24 Apr 2024	21:10	Court 2	Old Mates	Occasionally United		

Round 10 · Week starting Mon 29 Apr 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 01 May 2024	18:40	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Kennedy FC		
Championship League	Wed 01 May 2024	18:40	Court 2	Trash Boat	Millenial Falcons		
Championship League	Wed 01 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Blue Bandits	FBC Combine (FBC)		
Championship League	Wed 01 May 2024	20:20	Court 1	Magoos FC	Storm 5		
Championship League	Wed 01 May 2024	21:10	Court 1	Black Sox	Pride of Kent		
League 1	Wed 01 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Top Blokes	B City		
League 1	Wed 01 May 2024	20:20	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Old Mates		

League 1 Wed 01 May 2024 21:10 Court 2 Occasionally United Wildcats

Round 11 - Week starting Mon 06 May 2024

Division Day Time Court 1 Home Away Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 1 Blue Bandits Storm 5 Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 2 Magoos FC Trash Boat Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Millenial Falcons Black Sox Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Pride of Kent Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Kennedy FC League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 2 Model Behaviour Top Blokes	Ballarat East Recreation Centre						
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 1 Blue Bandits Storm 5 Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 18:40 Court 2 Magoos FC Trash Boat Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Millenial Falcons Black Sox Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Pride of Kent Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Kennedy FC League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United		•		Court	Home	•	
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 1 Millenial Falcons Black Sox Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Pride of Kent Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Kennedy FC League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United				Court 1	Blue Bandits	_	
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Pride of Kent Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Kennedy FC League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United	Championship League	Wed 08 May 2024	18:40	Court 2	Magoos FC	Trash Boat	
Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 1 Daddy Redbacks Pride of Kent Championship League Wed 08 May 2024 21:10 Court 1 FBC Combine (FBC) Kennedy FC League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United	Championship League	Wed 08 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Millenial Falcons		
League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 19:30 Court 2 Wildcats Old Mates League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United	Championship League	Wed 08 May 2024	20:20	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks		
League 1 Wed 08 May 2024 20:20 Court 2 B City Occasionally United	Championship League	Wed 08 May 2024	21:10	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Kennedy FC	
	League 1	Wed 08 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Wildcats	Old Mates	
	o	·		Court 2	B City	Occasionally United	
				Court 2	Model Behaviour	Top Blokes	

Round 12 · Week starting Mon 13 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre							
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away		
Championship League	Wed 15 May 2024	18:40	Court 1	Kennedy FC	Pride of Kent		
Championship League	Wed 15 May 2024	18:40	Court 2	Blue Bandits	Trash Boat		
Championship League	Wed 15 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Magoos FC		

Championship League	Wed 15 May 2024	20:20	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Daddy Redbacks
Championship League	Wed 15 May 2024	21:10	Court 1	Black Sox	Storm 5
League 1	Wed 15 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	B City	Wildcats
League 1	Wed 15 May 2024	20:20	Court 2	Occasionally United	Model Behaviour
League 1	Wed 15 May 2024	21:10	Court 2	Old Mates	Top Blokes

Round 13 · Week starting Mon 20 May 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away	
Championship League	Wed 22 May 2024	18:40	Court 1	Trash Boat	Storm 5	
Championship League	Wed 22 May 2024	18:40	Court 2	Magoos FC	Daddy Redbacks	
Championship League	Wed 22 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Kennedy FC	
Championship League	Wed 22 May 2024	20:20	Court 1	Black Sox	Blue Bandits	
Championship League	Wed 22 May 2024	21:10	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Pride of Kent	
League 1	Wed 22 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	Top Blokes	Occasionally United	
League 1	Wed 22 May 2024	20:20	Court 2	B City	Old Mates	
League 1	Wed 22 May 2024	21:10	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Wildcats	

Round 14 · Week starting Mon 27 May 2024

Ballarat	Fact	Pacrasi	Hion	Cantra
Dallalal	⊏ası	Reciea	LIOII	Cenne

Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away
Championship League	Wed 29 May 2024	18:40	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Blue Bandits
Championship League	Wed 29 May 2024	18:40	Court 2	Magoos FC	Kennedy FC
Championship League	Wed 29 May 2024	19:30	Court 1	Trash Boat	Black Sox
Championship League	Wed 29 May 2024	20:20	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	FBC Combine (FBC)
Championship League	Wed 29 May 2024	21:10	Court 1	Storm 5	Pride of Kent
League 1	Wed 29 May 2024	19:30	Court 2	B City	Model Behaviour
League 1	Wed 29 May 2024	20:20	Court 2	Wildcats	Top Blokes
League 1	Wed 29 May 2024	21:10	Court 2	Old Mates	Occasionally United

Round 15 · Week starting Mon 03 Jun 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away	
Championship League	Wed 05 Jun 2024	18:40	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Blue Bandits	
Championship League	Wed 05 Jun 2024	18:40	Court 2	Pride of Kent	Magoos FC	
Championship League	Wed 05 Jun 2024	19:30	Court 1	Kennedy FC	Storm 5	
Championship League	Wed 05 Jun 2024	20:20	Court 1	Trash Boat	Daddy Redbacks	
Championship League	Wed 05 Jun 2024	21:10	Court 1	Black Sox	FBC Combine (FBC)	
League 1	Wed 05 Jun 2024	19:30	Court 2	Top Blokes	B City	
League 1	Wed 05 Jun 2024	20:20	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Old Mates	
League 1	Wed 05 Jun 2024	21:10	Court 2	Occasionally United	Wildcats	

Round 16 · Week starting Mon 10 Jun 2024

Ballarat East Recreation Centre						
Division	Day	Time	Court	Home	Away	
Championship League	Wed 12 Jun 2024	18:40	Court 1	Daddy Redbacks	Storm 5	
Championship League	Wed 12 Jun 2024	18:40	Court 2	Blue Bandits	Magoos FC	
Championship League	Wed 12 Jun 2024	19:30	Court 1	FBC Combine (FBC)	Trash Boat	
Championship League	Wed 12 Jun 2024	20:20	Court 1	Millenial Falcons	Pride of Kent	
Championship League	Wed 12 Jun 2024	21:10	Court 1	Black Sox	Kennedy FC	
League 1	Wed 12 Jun 2024	19:30	Court 2	Wildcats	Old Mates	
League 1	Wed 12 Jun 2024	20:20	Court 2	B City	Occasionally United	
League 1	Wed 12 Jun 2024	21:10	Court 2	Model Behaviour	Top Blokes	